TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 0.7
3G/4G LTE Cellular to Ethernet and
Serial Secure Industrial Gateway
Providing connectivity for the Internet of Things
SE5901B, Atop’s Industrial Serial to Ethernet and Cellular Gateway is a high-performance, cost effective gateway for serial signal

EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 0.7
Ordering information
Software Type Model name Cellular Serial Ports I/O Other
Ethernet/ Cellular to Serial
Gateway, VirtualCOM and IPsec
VPN Security
SE5901B-D3G-US 3G (US) 1 (DB9) - -
SE5901B-IO-D3G-US          3G (US) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 -
SE5901B-IO-D3G-GPS-US   3G (US) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 GPS
SE5901B-4G-US   4G (US) 1 (DB9) - -
SE5901B-IO-4G-US            4G (US) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 -
SE5901B-IO-4G-GPS-US      4G (US) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 GPS
SE5901B-4G-B-US   4G (US) 1 (DB9) - -
SE5901B-IO-4G-B-US        4G (US) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 Battery
SE5901B-IO-4G-GPS-B-US  4G (US) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 GPS - Battery
SE5901B-D3G-EU 3G (EU) 1 (DB9) - -
SE5901B-IO-D3G-EU             3G (EU) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 -
SE5901B-IO-D3G-GPS-EU  3G (EU) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 GPS
SE5901B-4G-EU 4G (EU) 1 (DB9) - -
SE5901B-IO-4G-EU            4G (EU) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 -
SE5901B-IO-4G-GPS-EU   4G (EU) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 GPS
SE5901B-4G-B-EU 4G (EU) 1 (DB9) - Battery
SE5901B-IO-4G-B-EU    4G (EU) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 -
SE5901B-IO-4G-GPS-B-EU 4G (EU) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 GPS - Battery
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessories
Model name Part Number Description
UN315-1212(US-Y) LV6 50500151120003G Y-Type (5.08 mm) adaptor, 100-240VAC input, 1.25A @ 12VDC output, US plug